

Order No 03 dated 10.03.2023

Today stands fixed for production, evidence and E/R of W.W.A.
Sole accused namely Bahadur Mandi @ Basu is produced from correctional Home.
As per Local Bar Association resolution no steps taken by the parties.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix : 06.04.2023 for production, evidence and E/R of W.W.A.

Sessions Judge
Jhargram
J.O Code : WB 01248