

GR 1341-20 R –784-21

Order no.25 Dated:24-11-2025

Today is fixed for evidence .

Sole accused on bail is represented U/S 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. APP is present . No witness turned up.

PO has been transferred.Ld A.C.J.M. Kalna is in charge.

Issue summon upon CSW 8 at once .

Fix 04-06-2026 for evidence.

Dictated and corrected by me

JM 2nd Court, Kalna(IC)