

GR-1341-2020 R 784-21

Order no. 27 Dated: **28-07-2026**

Today is fixed for evidence id 313.

As per resolution of Local Bar Association dated 27-07-2026 “not to pass any adverse order” due to Bandh by a Political Party.

The case is adjourned today.

P.O. is transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

Fix 19-09-2026 for appearance.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Kalna.(I/C)